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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Final results (28 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MATTSSON Oliver FIN TMÅF TURKU

2 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN EM ESPOO

3 BOBROV Ilian EST SBSK DRAAKON

3 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

5 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

6 KOPRA Henri EST TALLINNA MOOK

7 GUSAROV Klim EST TALLINNA MOOK

8 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

9 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

10 TIHANE Jüri FIN EM ESPOO

11 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

12 MIKKILÄ Max FIN TMÅF TURKU

13 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

14 KOIVUNEN Joonas FIN TMÅF TURKU

15 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

16 HELMINEN Santeri FIN EM ESPOO

17 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

18 TAMMOJA Mike EST TALLINNA MOOK

19 KAAKINEN Ville FIN EM ESPOO

20 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

21 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

22 PASHCHUK Mikhail EST TALLINNA MOOK

23 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

24 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO

25 OJALA Tuomas FIN TMÅF TURKU

26 OLEYNIK Philipp RUS EM ESPOO

27 JURVAINEN Pyry FIN TMÅF TURKU

28 LIPSANEN Tommi FIN TMÅF TURKU
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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Formula of the competition

29 fencers

Poules round 1:

29 fencers

5 poules 

28 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 28 fencers



3

Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Initial ranking (29 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MATTSSON Oliver FIN TMÅF TURKU

2 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

2 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

4 TIHANE Jüri FIN EM ESPOO

5 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

6 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

7 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

8 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN EM ESPOO

9 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

10 MIKKILÄ Max FIN TMÅF TURKU

11 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

12 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

13 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

14 KAAKINEN Ville FIN EM ESPOO

15 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

16 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

17 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO

18 LIPSANEN Tommi FIN TMÅF TURKU

19 TAMMOJA Mike EST TALLINNA MOOK

19 GRIGORAS Ugnius LTU EM ESPOO

19 BOBROV Ilian EST SBSK DRAAKON

19 KOIVUNEN Joonas FIN TMÅF TURKU

19 PASHCHUK Mikhail EST TALLINNA MOOK

19 KOPRA Henri EST TALLINNA MOOK

19 HELMINEN Santeri FIN EM ESPOO

19 OJALA Tuomas FIN TMÅF TURKU

19 OLEYNIK Philipp RUS EM ESPOO

19 JURVAINEN Pyry FIN TMÅF TURKU

19 GUSAROV Klim EST TALLINNA MOOK
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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  14:15  Piste number 5

Referee: HUUSKO Karri EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MATTSSON Oliver TMÅF TURKU 0.750 4 17 2

KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF TURKU 0.250 -8 10 4

GUSAROV Klim TALLINNA MOOK 0.500 5 17 3

SAAVALAINEN Ellis EM ESPOO 0.750 8 19 1

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.250 -9 9 5

GRIGORAS Ugnius EM ESPOO  
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Poule number 2  14:15  Piste number 6

Referee: SALM Juhan TALLINNA MOOK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HELMINEN Santeri EM ESPOO 0.200 -5 16 5

TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.800 6 23 2

SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 0.400 0 22 4

KOPRA Henri TALLINNA MOOK 0.800 6 24 1

OLEYNIK Philipp EM ESPOO 0.000 -12 13 6

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.800 5 24 3
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Poule number 3  14:15  Piste number 7

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 1.000 15 25 1

WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.400 -3 18 4

LIPSANEN Tommi TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -16 9 6

MIKKILÄ Max TMÅF TURKU 0.800 4 22 2

JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.200 -5 17 5

TAMMOJA Mike TALLINNA MOOK 0.600 5 17 3
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Poule number 4  14:15  Piste number 8

Referee: SIREN Nils HFM HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.400 -1 19 4

OJALA Tuomas TMÅF TURKU 0.200 -13 11 6

KAAKINEN Ville EM ESPOO 0.600 3 19 3

TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 0.800 13 22 1

STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -6 18 5

BOBROV Ilian SBSK DRAAKON 0.800 4 23 2
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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Poule number 5  14:15  Piste number 9

Referee: TAURIAINEN Simo EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PASHCHUK Mikhail TALLINNA MOOK 0.250 -2 15 4

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.500 4 17 3

JURVAINEN Pyry TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -14 6 5

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.750 7 19 2

KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 1.000 5 20 1
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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (28 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 1.000 15 25 qualified

2 KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 1.000 5 20 qualified

3 TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 0.800 13 22 qualified

4 KOPRA Henri TALLINNA MOOK 0.800 6 24 qualified

5 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.800 6 23 qualified

6 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.800 5 24 qualified

7 BOBROV Ilian SBSK DRAAKON 0.800 4 23 qualified

8 MIKKILÄ Max TMÅF TURKU 0.800 4 22 qualified

9 SAAVALAINEN Ellis EM ESPOO 0.750 8 19 qualified

10 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.750 7 19 qualified

11 MATTSSON Oliver TMÅF TURKU 0.750 4 17 qualified

12 TAMMOJA Mike TALLINNA MOOK 0.600 5 17 qualified

13 KAAKINEN Ville EM ESPOO 0.600 3 19 qualified

14 GUSAROV Klim TALLINNA MOOK 0.500 5 17 qualified

15 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.500 4 17 qualified

16 SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 0.400 0 22 qualified

17 ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.400 -1 19 qualified

18 WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.400 -3 18 qualified

19 PASHCHUK Mikhail TALLINNA MOOK 0.250 -2 15 qualified

20 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF TURKU 0.250 -8 10 qualified

21 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.250 -9 9 qualified

22 JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.200 -5 17 qualified

23 HELMINEN Santeri EM ESPOO 0.200 -5 16 qualified

24 STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -6 18 qualified

25 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF TURKU 0.200 -13 11 qualified

26 OLEYNIK Philipp EM ESPOO 0.000 -12 13 qualified

27 JURVAINEN Pyry TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -14 6 qualified

28 LIPSANEN Tommi TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Table of 32

1 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

32 ----------
PANELIUS Rufus

17 ANTTILA Santeri
TMÅF TURKU

16 SKOGSTER Moritz
HFM HELSINKI

SKOGSTER Moritz
15/13

9 SAAVALAINEN Ellis
EM ESPOO

24 STENVALL Rurik
PM-BF PORVOO

SAAVALAINEN Ellis
15/6

25 OJALA Tuomas
TMÅF TURKU

8 MIKKILÄ Max
TMÅF TURKU

MIKKILÄ Max
15/5

5 TAURIAINEN Topias
EM ESPOO

28 LIPSANEN Tommi
TMÅF TURKU

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/9

21 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

12 TAMMOJA Mike
TALLINNA MOOK

TERHO Jussi
15/13

13 KAAKINEN Ville
EM ESPOO

20 KOIVUNEN Joonas
TMÅF TURKU

KOIVUNEN Joonas
15/13

29 ----------

4 KOPRA Henri
TALLINNA MOOK

KOPRA Henri

3 TIHANE Jüri
EM ESPOO

30 ----------
TIHANE Jüri

19 PASHCHUK Mikhail
TALLINNA MOOK

14 GUSAROV Klim
TALLINNA MOOK

GUSAROV Klim
15/11

11 MATTSSON Oliver
TMÅF TURKU

22 JUTILA Julius
HFM HELSINKI

MATTSSON Oliver
15/10

27 JURVAINEN Pyry
TMÅF TURKU

6 KILJANDER Oskar
TMÅF TURKU

KILJANDER Oskar
15/5

7 BOBROV Ilian
SBSK DRAAKON

26 OLEYNIK Philipp
EM ESPOO

BOBROV Ilian
15/3

23 HELMINEN Santeri
EM ESPOO

10 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
PM-BF PORVOO

HELMINEN Santeri
15/9

15 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

18 WILHELMSON Axel
EM ESPOO

WILHELMSON Axel
15/10

31 ----------

2 KOCK Joachim
HFM HELSINKI

KOCK Joachim

Table of 16

PANELIUS Rufus
15/10

SAAVALAINEN Ellis
15/6

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/11

KOPRA Henri
15/6

GUSAROV Klim
15/12

MATTSSON Oliver
15/4

BOBROV Ilian
15/11

WILHELMSON Axel
15/14
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Masters osakilpailu 2 U20 Espoo

Table of 8

1 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

8 SAAVALAINEN Ellis
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Ellis
15/14

5 TAURIAINEN Topias
EM ESPOO

4 KOPRA Henri
TALLINNA MOOK

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/13

3 GUSAROV Klim
TALLINNA MOOK

6 MATTSSON Oliver
TMÅF TURKU

MATTSSON Oliver
15/14

7 BOBROV Ilian
SBSK DRAAKON

2 WILHELMSON Axel
EM ESPOO

BOBROV Ilian
15/13

Semi-finals

SAAVALAINEN Ellis
15/12

MATTSSON Oliver
15/8

Final

MATTSSON Oliver
15/8


